

August 12, 2022

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400 051

Dept of Corporate Services (CRD)
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Scrip Code: BSE – 533296 and NSE – FMNL.

In terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) and Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), please find attached herewith newspaper cuttings of the advertisement in relation to the financial results for the first quarter ended on June 30, 2022 as specified in Regulation 33 of LODR published in Free Press Journal and Navshakti on August 11, 2022, and the same is also being displayed on the website of the Company viz. www.fmn.co.in.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Future Market Networks Limited



Anil Cherian
Head- Legal and Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

RODIUM REALTY LIMITED CIN - L85110MH1993PLC206012				
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022				
(Rs. in lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30/06/2022 Unaudited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	31/03/2021 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	559.74	376.32	660.27	1,288.89
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax and Exceptional items)	33.34	(23.78)	72.89	(124.73)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	33.34	(23.78)	72.89	(124.73)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and Exceptional items	37.26	(18.18)	106.84	(66.71)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	38.33	(16.95)	107.44	(62.50)
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (excluding Forfeited Shares)	324.79	324.79	324.79	324.79
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters):				
Basic (Rs. Per share)	1.15	(0.56)	3.29	(2.05)
Diluted (Rs. Per share)	1.15	(0.56)	3.29	(2.05)
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of The Bombay Stock Exchange ("www.bseindia.com") & on the Company's website at www.rodium.net				
b) The above financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10.08.2022				
c) The figures for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year-to-date figures upto the third Quarter of the Previous Financial year.				
d) Additional Information on standalone financial results as follows (Rs. in lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30/06/2022 Unaudited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	31/03/2021 Audited
Revenue from Operations	135.03	376.32	575.97	1,288.89
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	17.02	(22.82)	69.63	(95.51)
Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	37.26	(18.18)	106.84	(66.71)
e) The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.				
For Rodium Realty Limited Sd/- Deepak Chhedra Managing Director DIN: 00419447				
Place: Mumbai Date: 10th August, 2022				
Corporate Office / Registered Office 401, 402/501 X Cube, Plot #636, Opp. Fun Republic Theatre, T.: +91-22-42310800 F.: +91-22-42310855 Off Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, India. E.: info@rodium.net W.: www.rodium.net				

CAPSAVE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED Registered office: Unit No. 1501 Wing-D, Lotus Corporate Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063 Tel No: 022 61737600 • Website: www.capsavefinance.com CIN: U67120MH1992PTC068062				
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (All amounts are in rupees Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	
		June 30, 2022 Unaudited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	5,109	3,420	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,143	1,550	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,143	1,550	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,640	1,068	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,232	1,044	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	15,898	9,900	
8	Securities Premium Account	21,074	16,312	
9	Net worth	38,204	27,256	
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	72,542	34,073	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.90	1.25	
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	53.96	10.25	
13	1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	53.96	10.25	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.35	0.10	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.39	3.37	
Notes: In accordance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations), the Company has published unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 9, 2022. a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full financials results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and is also available on the Company's website https://capsavefinance.com b. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of the Company https://capsavefinance.com For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Managing Director & CEO DIN: 06807613				
Place: Mumbai Date: August 10, 2022				

METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED CIN: L73100MH2000PLC192798 Registered office: 250 D, Udyog Bhavan, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030, Maharashtra, India. Contact: 022-62582810, Email: investor.relations@metropolisindia.com • Website: www.metropolisindia.com					
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended June 30, 2022 (Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				Year Ended
	For the Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	
Total Revenue from Operations	27,985.86	30,589.97	32,676.41	122,833.60	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax	4,282.87	5,646.72	10,308.43	29,335.11	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax	3,356.41	4,014.84	7,492.17	21,468.61	
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the year	3,354.16	3,964.64	7,440.74	21,236.92	
Equity Share Capital	1,023.48	1,023.44	1,022.57	1,023.44	
Other Equity	-	-	-	87,596.34	
Earnings Per Share					
- Basic (Rs. per share) (not annualised)	6.53	7.81	14.65	41.87	
(Face value per equity share of Rs. 2/- each)					
- Diluted (Rs. per share) (not annualised)	6.49	7.78	14.58	41.66	
(Face value per equity share of Rs. 2/- each)					
Notes: 1. The aforesaid Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 10, 2022 2. The details as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 in relation to Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are as follows: (Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	STANDALONE				Year Ended
	For the Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	
Total Income from Operations	25,702.05	28,456.78	31,339.05	115,701.27	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax	3,557.59	5,153.04	9,904.82	27,138.84	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax	2,837.55	3,718.69	7,232.72	19,941.57	
3. The above is an extract of detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.metropolisindia.com.					
For Metropolis Healthcare Limited Sd/- Ameera Shah Managing Director (DIN : 00208095)					
Place: Mumbai Date: August 10, 2022					

MERCURY LABORATORIES LTD. CIN: L74239MH1982PLC026341 Regd. Office: First Floor 18, Shreeji Bhuvan, 51, Mangaldas Road, Princess Street, Mumbai - 400 002 Website: www.mercurylabs.com Email: secretarial@mercurylabs.com Telephone: 022 66372841, Telephone No.: 0265-2280180/181					
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022					
(INR in lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Year Ended 31 Mar. 2022
		Quarter Ended 30 June 2022	Quarter Ended 31 March 2022	Quarter Ended 30 June 2021	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1809.08	1,369.83	1,565.26	5,873.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before exceptional items and tax	205.08	109.55	179.21	503.12
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	205.08	122.30	179.21	515.87
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	146.32	95.57	124.61	368.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	146.32	95.57	124.61	368.62
6	Equity Share Capital	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	3,914.08
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) #				
	1. Basic	10.38	5.72	8.01	44.48
	2. Diluted	10.38	5.72	8.01	44.48
#	Not Annualised				
NOTES ON UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS : 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 09, 2022. 2. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms with Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015 and SEBI Circular dated 05.07.2016. 3. The business of the Company fall under Single Segment i.e. "Pharmaceuticals Products". 4. Previous quarter's figure have been re grouped / re classified, wherever necessary to confirm to current period classification. 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and company's website www.mercurylabs.com By Order of Board of Directors For Mercury Laboratories Limited Rajendra R. Shah Managing Director DIN: 00257253					
Place : Vadodra Date : 09-08-2022					

VASTU HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED Registered Office : 203/204 'A' Wing, 2nd Floor, Navbharat Estates, Zakaria Bunder Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai 400 015. CIN: U65922MH2005PLC272501 Tel:022 2419 0911 Website : www.vastuhfc.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022				
(Rs. in Lakh)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,860.10	8,559.20	48,216.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,608.46	2,960.72	22,710.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,608.46	2,960.72	22,710.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,508.34	2,540.77	17,628.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,501.79	2,524.63	17,631.03
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	63,194.06	51,845.53	63,194.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	50,498.09	28,824.08	45,478.67
8	Securities Premium Account	1,01,967.84	21,376.71	1,01,967.84
9	Net Worth	2,15,659.99	1,02,046.31	2,10,640.57
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	1,49,290.35	1,62,634.93	1,31,816.83
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.69	1.59	0.63
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic EPS (in ₹)	7.90	4.90	30.88
	Diluted EPS (in ₹)	7.65	4.85	29.98
14	Capital Redemption reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the BSE under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and the Company at www.bseindia.com and www.vastuhfc.com respectively. b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com. c) Figures of the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification/ disclosure. For Vastu Housing Finance Corporation Limited Sd/- Sandeep Menon Managing Director (DIN 02032154)				
Place: Mumbai Date: August 10, 2022				

M/s. UNIVERSAL ARTS LIMITED (Formerly known as Goldmines Media Ltd.) CIN: L22300MH1995PLC091082 Plot No. 45, Ganpati Bhavan, M. G. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400 062 • Tel.: 2874 8995 / 2874 9001 Email : universalartslimited@hotmail.com • Web : www.universal-arts.in				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30.06.2022				
Particulars	For the quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1) Total income from Operations	12.41	21.22	109.26	
2) Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	0.60	(4.75)	(18.40)	
3) Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	-	-	-	
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	0.60	(4.75)	(18.40)	
5) Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	996.99	996.99	996.99	
6) Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(310.07)	(291.66)	(291.66)	
7) Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share):				
(a) Basic	0.01	(0.05)	(0.18)	
(b) Diluted	0.01	(0.05)	(0.18)	
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022				
Particulars	For the quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1) Total income from Operations	12.40	21.22	109.26	
2) Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	1.06	(4.28)	(16.49)	
3) Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	-	-	-	
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	1.06	(4.28)	(16.49)	
5) Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	996.99	996.99	996.99	
6) Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(220.97)	(204.48)	(204.48)	
7) Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share):				
(a) Basic	0.01	(0.04)	(0.17)	
(b) Diluted	0.01	(0.04)	(0.17)	
NOTES: i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (URL: https://www.bseindia.com/) ii) The above results are in compliance of Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The results for the previous periods have been restated to comply with Ind AS and are comparable on like to like basis. iii) Statement of reconciliation of net PAT under IND AS and net PAT reported under previous Indian GAAP (IGAAP) for the previous periods is not applicable as there is no difference between net PAT under IND AS and net PAT as per IGAAP. For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- Manish Shah DIN: 00434171 Managing Director				
Place : Mumbai Date : 10-08-2022				

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Registered Office: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013. CIN No. U67190MH2008PLC187552				
DEMAND NOTICE				
DEMAND NOTICE UNDER Sec 13(2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002.				
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 has issued a Demand Notice as below calling upon the Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Obligors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice together with further interest applicable thereon more particularly mentioned in the respective demand notice within 60 days from the date of the said notice. If the said Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Obligors fails to make payments to Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd. (TCFSL) as aforesaid, then TCFSL shall proceed against the secured asset(s)/immovable property(ies) under Section 13(4) of the said act and the applicable rules entirely at the risk of the said Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Obligors as to the costs and consequences. The said Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Obligors are barred from transferring the secured asset or creating any interest or rights by way of tenancy or license or any other rights whatsoever, in or over the secured asset, or otherwise dealing with the secured assets in any manner whatsoever to the prejudice of the interest of us, without obtaining our prior written consent and the same is also prohibited under sub-section (13) of section 13 of the said Act. It may also be noted that as per Section 29 of the Act, if any person contravenes or attempts to contravene or abets the contravention of the provisions of this Act or rules made there under, he shall be punishable with imprisonment for a term which may extend to one year, or with fine, or with both. The said Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Obligors kind attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act where under you can tender the entire amount of outstanding dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the TCFSL only till the date of publication of the notice for sale of the secured asset(s) by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty. Please also note that if the entire amount of outstanding dues together with the costs, charges and expenses incurred by the TCFSL is not tendered before publication of notice for sale of the secured assets by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty, you may not be entitled to redeem the secured asset(s). Any person who intervenes or abets contravention of the provisions of the act or Rules made thereunder shall be liable for imprisonment and/or penalty as provided under the Act.				
Sr. No.	Contract No.	Name of Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s) Legal Representative(s)	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.) as on below date	Date of NPA Date
1	6173466 & 8920041	1) Mr. Umesh Narottam Udeshi, 2) Mrs. Rupal Umesh Udeshi, 3) M/s. Pinnacle Financial Services Through its Proprietor Mr. Umesh Narottam Udeshi, 4) M/s. Pinnacle Financial Options Through its Proprietor Mrs. Rupal Umesh Udeshi, having address at: B-302 Vivara Building, A Nair Road, Jacob Circle, Mumbai Maharashtra - 400011. Also Add at: Office No 1-13, 10th Floor, Everest Chambers, Tardeo Bus Depo, Tardeo Mumbai-400034	Rs.1,31,53,748.80/- (Rupees One Crore Thirty One Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Eight and paisa Eighty Only) i.e. Rs. 50,17,648.13/- due in Loan Account No. 6173466 and Rs. 81,36,100.67/- due in Loan Account No. 8920041 as on 30th June 2022 Date of Demand Notice: 06.07.2022	01.11.2021
Description of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of Unit No. 1-13, admeasuring 490 Sq. ft. area on the 10th Floor, in the building known as The Tardeo Everest Premises Co-operative Society Ltd. (constructed in the year 1973) having Ground level 10 storey with three Lifts situated at C.S. No. 728 of Malabar Hill Division, Municipal D Ward, belonging to Tardeo Everest Premises Co-operative Society Ltd., Plot No 156, Tardeo Road, Tardeo Mumbai 400034 represented by share certificate No. 1801-13 bearing distinctive No. TE-1791 to 1800 (both inclusive) issued by the said Society.				
2	TCFLA063200 0010958722 & TCFLA063200 0010958951	1) Mr. Jowender Singh Sethi, 2) Bhupinderkar Jowender Singh Sethi having add: Plot No. 368/105, Bunglow No. 05, Manju Building, Sher E Punjab, Andheri East - Mumbai, 3) M/s. Best Industries Corp Through its Proprietor, Mr. Jowender Singh Sethi, Add: Plot 362-A, Ground Floor, VP Road Opera House, Girgaon Mumbai-400004, 4) Mrs. Gurteekar Anand Add: Flat No. 1, Aditi Co-op Hsg. Society Ltd Shere- Punjab, Andheri East Mumbai-400093, 5) M/s. Sethi Associates Through		

<p>डॉ. वी. वेंकटेश्वर, ज्योती वेकराई सी. १५, मजला, विन्वय के शाह मार्ग, सीएम एच, मुंबई - २२, फोन: ६५०३३८८८, ८२, ८३ फॅक्स: २२२२२२२२ ईमेल: westernzone@csb.co.in</p>		<p>CSB Bank Primarily The Catholic System Bank Ltd.</p>	
<p>जोडपत्र IV (नियम ८(१) याहा) कच्चा सूचना (स्थावर मिळकतीकरिता)</p>			
<p>ज्याअर्था, सीएसबी बँक लिमिटेडचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिव्हरिगिटेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्सिअल अँड अॅडव्होकेट ऑफ सिव्हरिगिट इन्टरेस्ट (अॅडव्ह, २०२२(५४ सन २०२२)) अन्वये आणि कलम १३(१२) अन्वये कालावधीत सिव्हरिगिट इन्टरेस्ट (एफोर्समेंट) रुस २०२२ च्या (नियम ३) अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करत दिनांक ०७.०७.२०२२ रोजी एक मागणी सूचना जारी करून मे. प्रेसट्रील प्रोव्हेनस प्रॉ. लि., दुकान क्र. २, विमुली सीएसए, कालावधीत सिव्हरिगिट, प्लॉट क्र. ३६, सेक्टर ४२, सीयुडस (पी), सी मुंबई-२००७६ आणि सीएसबी सी. अॅन्सी अॅन्वयर्स मॅन्ड्यु. कृ. सेस अॅन्वयर्स मॅन्ड्यु. सर्व रजिस्ट्रार येथे फ्लॉट क्र. ०७३, उभा मजला, ब्ल्यू ये. प्लॉट क्र. १६, सेक्टर ४०, सीयुडस परिषद, नवी मुंबई-४००७६ यांना ३०.०६.२०२२ रोजी रु. २३,०३,६२४.७८ (दोन तेव्हा लाख तीन हजार सहस्र वेचाळीस आणि अठ्ठाव्वहातर पैसे भाग) सह ०१.०७.२०२२ पासूनचे वारस या रकमेची परतफेड सट्ट सूचनेच्या प्राप्तीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करायला सांगितले होते.</p> <p>रकमेची परतफेड करायला कर्जदार असावे टाक्याने वाट्टी करंदाज/हमीदार आणि सर्वसाधारण जनेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नव्यावधीकरिता येथे वहादी जर्नल केलेल्या मिळकतीच्या कच्चा सिव्हरिगिट इन्टरेस्ट (एफोर्समेंट) रुस, २०२२ च्या निम्नव्यावधीत सट्ट अॅडव्होकेट रुस २०२२ च्या पोट-कलम (४) अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून हा ६ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी घेतला.</p> <p>विशेष: कर्जदार सर्वसाधारण जनेला वाट्टी देण्यात येतो की, खाली नमूद मिळकतीची व्यवहार करू नये आणि मिळकतीची केलेली कोणताही व्यवहार हा सीएसबी बँक लिमिटेड च्या रकम ३०.०६.२०२२ रोजी रु. २३,०३,६२४.७८ (दोन तेव्हा लाख तीन हजार सहस्र वेचाळीस आणि अठ्ठाव्वहातर पैसे भाग) आणि त्यावरील व्याजव्या अर्धीन राहिल.</p> <p>(ताणपातल्या विमोचनकरिता उल्लेख घेऊन अॅडव्होकेट रुस १३ चे उप-कलम (८) च्या तलुदी अन्वये कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधण्यात येत आहे.)</p> <p>परिशिष्ट ए (स्थावर तारण मिळकतीचे तपशिल)</p> <p>श्री. श्री. वेंकटेश्वर वी. वेंकटेश्वर अॅन्वयर्स आणि सी. अॅन्सी अॅन्वयर्स यांच्या द्वारे मालकीचा रहिवासी प्लॉट क्र. ७०३, मोसामपि १६६५ चौ.फूट विस्तार क्षेत्र, उभा मजला, ब्लू ये अशी जात विलिखित, प्लॉट क्र. १६ पर स्थित, सेक्टर-४०, सीयुडस (पी), नेरळ (परिषद), नवी मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र चे सर्व ते भाग आणि विभाग.</p> <p>पूर्वस आण त्या दिवसे: प्लॉट क्र. १६ द्वारे, दक्षिण आणि त्या दिवसे: ३० मीटर सॅट रोड द्वारे, पश्चिम आणि त्या दिवसे: १५ मीटर सॅट रोड द्वारे, उत्तर आणि त्या दिवसे: प्लॉट क्र. १६ द्वारे, दिनांक: ०६.०७.२०२२ प्राधिकृत अधिकारी (सीएसबी बँक लिमिटेड) दिनांक: मुंबई</p>			

<p>एम्पायर इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड सीआयएन : एल२१२०१एमएच१९००पीएलसी००१९६ बँक ऑफ इंडिया कार्यालय : ४४४, सेनाली बायपास, लोअर फ्लॉ, मुंबई-४०० ०१३. ट्रू : ६६५५५५५५, फॅक्स : २४२३ ११४३, ई-मेल : investor_relations@empiremumbai.com, वेबसाईट : www.empiremumbai.com</p>					
<p>३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलिखित अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा (रु. लाखात, प्रति सभामाग प्राप्ती माहिती सोडून)</p>					
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिष्कृत)	३०.०६.२०२१ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिष्कृत)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१४,९५९.१०	१४,९५९.७४	१०,९५२.३३	५,४५०.७०
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	७२०.२६	१,४५८.४०	३९१.४८	२,४३९.१२
३	कालावधीसाठी करपुढे निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	७२०.२६	१,४५८.४०	३९१.४८	२,४३९.१२
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	५९५.२६	१,३२९.६४	३५९.४८	२,३६९.३६
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (फोरोर) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	५९५.२६	२००.२१	३५५.४४	१,३५९.६०
६	समभाग भांडवल	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००
७	प्रति सभामाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी १०/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित प्रवर्तनासाठी)				
	मूलभूत सौम्यिकृत	९.९२	२२.१६	५.८५	३९.४५
	सौम्यिकृत	९.९२	२२.१६	५.८५	३९.४५
	१०	९.९२	२२.१६	५.८५	३९.४५

१० अर्थाधिक
टिपा:
१. ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी कंपनीचे अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि १० ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.
२. हे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष अर्थाधिक, २०२३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विलिखित कंपनीचा (इंडिवन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रुस, २०१५ (इंड एम) आणि प्रवचन असलेली त्या प्रमाणित अन्वय मान्यता देण्यात येत आहे.
३. कंपनीचा (अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रुस अंतर्गत अर्थाधिक अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड -१०८ "कंपनी विभाग" ला अनुसरून विभाग निष्कर्ष बनविले आहेत.
४. वारस कालावधीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांची पुनर्जात होण्यासाठी अपवादनात्मक मागील कालावधीची अपवादनात्मक पुनर्जात/पुनर्विलोकित निष्कर्ष केली आहेत.
५. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही साठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकित वैधानिक लेखापरीष्कृत केले आहे आणि अर्थाधिक नसलेले त्या व्यक्त केले आहे.

एम्पायर इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडसाठी
सही/-
एच. सी. मल्होत्रा
अध्यक्ष

दिनांक: मुंबई
दिनांक: १० ऑगस्ट, २०२२

<p>स्पीडएज कमर्शियल लिमिटेड सीआयएन : एल५१००एमएच१९४४पीएलसी०३४५०३ बँक ऑफ इंडिया कार्यालय : ५५५, सेनाली बायपास, लोअर फ्लॉ, मुंबई-४०० ०५३ फोन: १९२२२ २६२१ ६०६४ ई-मेल: speedagecommercial@gmail.com • वेबसाईट: www.speedagecommercial.net</p>					
<p>३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलिखित अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण (रु. लाखात) (प्रति शेअर प्राप्ती सोडून)</p>					
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३०.०६.२०२१ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	३१.०३.२०२१ (अलेखापरिष्कृत)
१	कार्यवहारातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	०.५८	-	२५८.८९	-
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करपुढे, अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	(३.१०)	(३.६४)	२४२.१२	-
३	कालावधीसाठी करपुढे निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करपुढे, अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	(३.१०)	(३.६४)	२४२.१२	-
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करपुढे, अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	(३.१६)	(३.६४)	१८०.२५	-
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (फोरोर) धरून)	(१.७३९.०३)	३.०६६.९७	(९१४.६९)	-
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु १०/- प्रत्येकी)	९८.००	९८.००	९८.००	-
७	पुनर्मूल्यांकन राखीव वाढणूक राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिष्कृत मांडवळीत दाखवण्याप्रमाणे)	-	-	१०.८९३.८४	-
८	प्रति भाग मिळकत (प्रत्येकी रु १०/-) (अर्थाधिक)	(०.३२)	(०.३७)	१८.३९	-

टिपा:
१. वरील माहिती सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेल्या ३० जून २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीच्या अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनावित्तीय उतारा आहे. ३० जून २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीच्या अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण प्राप्ती कंपनीच्या वेबसाईट (www.speedagecommercial.net) वर आणि जेथे कंपनीचे शेअर्स पब्लीकली ओपन व्हाय स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहेत.
२. इंडिवन परामर्शीयत्वाच्या परिमित वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे परिषद, त्याच्या दिनांक १० ऑगस्ट २०२२ रोजी आयोजित केलेल्या सभेत ले व त्याच ताखेस आयोजित करण्यात आलेल्या संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर त्यांना मान्यता देण्यात आली. हे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष कंपनीच्या वेबसाईट, २०२३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विलिखित कंपनीचा (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम २०१५ च्या अनुशंगाने आणि प्रवचन असलेली तथ्यता प्रमाणित अन्वय मान्यता प्राप्त लेखा पद्धती आणि धोरणे वाचून घ्यावे आहेत.

स्पीडएज कमर्शियल लिमिटेडसाठी
सही/-
संचालक
दिनांक: १० ऑगस्ट, २०२२

<p>FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED CIN: L45400MH2008PL179914 Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060 Email: info.fmn@futuregroup.in Tel: 022-66442201 Fax: 022-66442201 Website: www.fmn.co.in</p>									
<p>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (Ru In Lakhs) Except EPS</p>									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Audited)
		June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	2,169.37	2,207.83	1,732.48	8,066.91	2,309.64	2,341.84	1,777.50	8,525.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	550.08	(385.74)	582.98	(35.48)	617.86	(328.01)	560.74	(1,424.81)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	550.08	(385.74)	582.98	(35.48)	648.77	(267.50)	569.32	(1,544.12)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	470.61	(1,305.64)	442.80	(1,237.04)	563.72	(1,206.16)	438.55	(2,804.05)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	470.61	(1,305.27)	442.80	(1,236.67)	563.72	(1,205.79)	438.55	(2,803.68)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,577.76	-	-	-	(1,571.88)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	0.82	(2.27)	0.77	(2.15)	0.96	(2.11)	0.76	(4.91)
	2. Diluted:	0.82	(2.27)	0.77	(2.15)	0.96	(2.11)	0.76	(4.91)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in

By Order
Sd/-
Vijay Singh Dugar
Director
DIN: 06463399

Date: August 10, 2022
Place: Mumbai

The spirit of Mumbai
is now 93 years old!

www.freepressjournal.in

जाहीर नोटीस
तमाम जनेस वाट्टी सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, आमचे अशील उन्वला उपाकृत नागवेकर व उपाकृत शंकर नागवेकर यांनी गाव मीने आचोळे येथील स. नं. १२२ हिस्सा नं. १ ते ४ वरील दिवासा अर्धी को-ऑप. शी. सो. लि., हा इमारतीमधील सदनिका क्र. ३०१, ए वींग, निम्न मजला, क्षेत्र ३५६ चौ. फूट विस्तार, आचोळे रोड, नालासापारा पूर्व ४०१२०१९ ही सदनिका व त्यास सोबत येणारे सट्टाईक्रेडिट क्र. १५ ज्याचा भाग क्र. ११ ते १५ गोविंद रामचंद्र गडकरी यांच्याकडून दिनांक ३१/१०/२००७ रोजीचा करारनाम्याने विकत घेतलेली आहे. अश्या परिस्थितीत सट्टा मिळकतीत कोणतीही व्यक्ती, विन्वय संस्था हाचा हक्क, मालकी किंवा श्रितसंबंध असल्यास तसे लिखीत स्वरुपात ह्या प्रकरणाच्या तारखेपासून १५ दिवसात सदनिका क्र. ए/२०१, दुसरा मजला, सितारा भवन को. ऑ. शी. सो. लि., नालासापारा (पूर्व), ४०१२०१९ ह्या कार्यालयात लेखी हजेरत कायदेशीर पुराव्या सट्टा येणे आवश्यक आहे. उशीर अपवाद कायदेशीरनाम्याने योग्या हजेरतीचा अर्थावर विचार केला जाणार नाही. याला कसूर केल्यास तसा हक्क नाही व असल्यास तो सोडून दिला आहे असे समजावण्यात येईल. दिनांक: १०/८/२०२२
सही/-
अॅड. सचोना शेख

<p>KILITCH DRUGS (INDIA) LIMITED Registered office: Office No. C 301/2, MIDC TTC Industrial Area, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai-400705, Maharashtra, India. Tel No: 022-61214100 Email: info@kilitch.com Website: www.kilitch.com CIN: L24239MH1992PLC066718</p>									
<p>EXTRACT OF STANDALONE /CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Ru. In Lakhs)</p>									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated				
		Three Month Ended 30-06-2022	Three Month Ended 31-03-2022	Three Month Ended 30-06-2021	Year Ended 31-03-2022	Three Month Ended 30-06-2022	Three Month Ended 31-03-2022	Year ended 30-06-2021	
1	Total Income from operations	2,356.88	3,203.07	1,951.15	10,515.98	3,345.27	3,660.75	1,962.49	11,423.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	417.47	430.89	355.32	1,392.82	289.72	358.56	138.59	961.44
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	417.47	430.89	355.32	1,392.82	289.72	358.56	138.59	961.44
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	301.45	302.32	288.69	1,052.77	173.70	229.98	71.96	621.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	81.31	265.03	437.80	1,250.92	(46.44)	192.69	221.08	819.52
6	Equity Share Capital	1,558.23	1,558.23	1,556.20	1,558.23	1,558.23	1,558.23	1,556.20	1,558.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share for the period (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	1.93 1.93	1.94 1.94	1.86 1.86	6.76 6.76	1.34 1.34	1.86 1.86	0.76 0.76	4.73 4.73

Note:
1. The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Wednesday, 10th August, 2022.
2. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on Company's website www.kilitch.com and also on BSE website www.bseindia.com and NSE website www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th August, 2022

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Mukund Mehta
Managing Director

<p>जीई पावर इंडिया लिमिटेड सीआयएन : एल४४१४एमएच१९९२पीएलसी०६८३७९ नो. कार्यालय : रोस मॅनर बिल्डिंग्स सेंटर्स ११ वा मजला, प्लॅटिना, जी ब्लॉक, प्लॉट क्र. सी-५९, वाट्टी-कुर्ला संकुल, वाट्टी पूर्व, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र, भारत - ४०० ०५९ वेबसाईट : https://www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited, ईमेल आयडी : in.investor-relations@ge.com</p>					
<p>३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलिखित आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा (रु. दशलक्ष, प्रति शेअर डेटा सोडून)</p>					
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३० जून, २०२२	३१ मार्च, २०२२	३० जून, २०२१	३० जून, २०२१
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५,२००.१	२०,५८०.०	५,५९२.१	५,५९२.१
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	-६३३.२	-१,४८२.५	-१,५९५.३	-६३३.३
३	करपुढे कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	-६३३.२	-१,४८२.५	-१,५९५.३	-६३३.३
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	-५९१.१	-१,४९४.५	-१,५९५.३	-५९१.१
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी (फोरोर) धरून)	-५९१.८	-१,४९४.६	-१,५९५.३	-५९१.८
६	समभाग भांडवल	६७२.३	६७२.३	६७२.३	६७२.३
७	पुनर्मूल्यांकन राखीव वाढणूक राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिष्कृत मांडवळीत दाखवण्याप्रमाणे)	-	-	-	-
८	प्रति शेअर प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)	-८.७९	-४३.३९	-१७.०८	-८.७९
	मूलभूत सौम्यिकृत	-८.७९	-४३.३९	-१७.०८	-४३.३९

१० अर्थाधिक
टिपा:
१. ३० जून, २०२२ रोजीस प्रमाणे कालावधीसाठी पुनर्मूल्यांकन राखीव वाढणूक राखीव रु. ६,०५६.९ दशलक्ष होत्या.
२. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशीलवार विवरणाचा उतारा वर देण्यात आला आहे. ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि जेथे कंपनीचे शेअर्स पब्लीकली ओपन व्हाय स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited) येथे उपलब्ध आहे.
३. वरील निष्कर्ष लेखा परीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकित करण्यात आले आहेत आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे ०९ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या सभेत संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले. ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीचे निष्कर्ष